

(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA
Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 <a href="https://www.maims.ac.in">www.maims.ac.in</a>

Date: 20/02/2020

Shagun Jain,

**Enrollment Number: 4061102418** 

**Course: BAJMC** 

This is to inform you that your request for fee concession at Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies (MAIMS) has been accepted.

Considering your application and your financial situation, we are pleased to inform you that MAIMS has approved a fee concession of Rs. 86,300 for the academic year 2019-20.

We hope that this fee concession will help you to continue your education at MAIMS without financial stress. We wish you all the best for your academic journey and look forward to seeing you succeed at MAIMS.

Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kumar Gupta

Director

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies.







(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA
Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Date: 20/02/2020

Abhishek Nath Tiwari,

**Enrollment Number: 114788818** 

Course: B.Com (H)

This is to inform you that your request for fee concession at Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies (MAIMS) has been accepted.

Considering your application and your financial situation, we are pleased to inform you that MAIMS has approved a fee concession of Rs. 41,400 for the academic year 2019-20.

We hope that this fee concession will help you to continue your education at MAIMS without financial stress. We wish you all the best for your academic journey and look forward to seeing you succeed at MAIMS.

Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kumar Gupta

Director

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies.







(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA
Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Date: 20/02/2020

Prashant,

Enrollment Number: 41914703817

**Course: BALLB** 

This is to inform you that your request for fee concession at Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies (MAIMS) has been accepted.

Considering your application and your financial situation, we are pleased to inform you that MAIMS has approved a fee concession of Rs. 70,000 for the academic year 2019-20.

We hope that this fee concession will help you to continue your education at MAIMS without financial stress. We wish you all the best for your academic journey and look forward to seeing you succeed at MAIMS.

Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kumar Gupta

Director

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies.







(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA
Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Date: 20/02/2020

Ankur Raj,

Enrollment Number: 66314701717

Course: BBA

This is to inform you that your request for fee concession at Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies (MAIMS) has been accepted.

Considering your application and your financial situation, we are pleased to inform you that MAIMS has approved a fee concession of Rs. 91,300 for the academic year 2019-20.

We hope that this fee concession will help you to continue your education at MAIMS without financial stress. We wish you all the best for your academic journey and look forward to seeing you succeed at MAIMS.

Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kumar Gupta

Director

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies.

Director

Maharaja Agrasen Institute
of Managemet Studies
Sec. 22. Rohini, Delhi-86

